Application
Number

1-688512001

1-688512661

1-690843911

1-691750361

1-691774611

1-692584311

1-693574481

1-695294241

1-696545681

1-697078691

1-697154711

1-697161051

1-697366051

1-698263031

State

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

List of Approved Institutes in 2012-13

Region

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Program State
MCA

Institute Name

KALYANI
GOVERNMENT
ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

COMPUTER
APPLICATION
CENTRE, HERITAGE
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF
KALYANI,
DEPARTMENT OF
COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

TECHNO INDIA
(STAND ALONE MCA)

DR. B.C. ROY
ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,
DURGAPUR

ACADEMY OF
TECHNOLOGY

BENGAL INSTITUTE
OF TECHNOLOGY
AND MANAGEMENT

JADAVPUR
UNIVERSITY

BENGAL INSTITUTE
OF
TECHNOLOGY(MCA)

JIS COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

GURUNANAK
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

FUTURE INSTITUTE
OF ENGINEERING
AND MANAGEMENT

NARULA INSTITUTE
OF TECHNOLOGY

RCC INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

West Bengal

Course

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

Level of
Course

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

Approved
Intake
12-13

40

60

30

60

60

60

54

40

60

60

60

60

60

60



Application
Number

1-699769521

1-701860642

1-704095916

1-708575334

1-708703543

1-709675355

1-710503386

1-711495302

1-715271072

1-716199552

1-716285592

1-721721132

1-723731622

1-723819002

1-723885854

1-733947273

State

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

Region

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Institute Name

REGENT EDUCATION
& RESEARCH
FOUNDATION
GROUP OF
INSTITUTIONS

BENGAL COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY

SABITA DEVI
EDUCATION TRUST -
BRAINWARE GROUP
OF INSTITUTIONS

SEACOM
ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

THE UNIVERSITY OF
BURDWAN,
DEPARTMENT OF
COMPUTER
SCIENCE

MCKYV INSTITUTE OF
ENGINEERING

GREATER KOLKATA
COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING &
MANAGEMENT

ST. MARY'S
TECHNICAL CAMPUS
KOLKATA

DSMS BUSINESS
SCHOOL

CAMELLIA
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

PAILAN COLLEGE OF
MANAGEMENT &
TECHNOLOGY [MCA
DIVISION]

B. P. PODDAR
INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT &
TECHNOLOGY

TECHNO INDIA
COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY

INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY

ASANSOL
ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

NETAJI SUBHASH
ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

Course

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTER OF
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

Level of
Course

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

Approved
Intake
12-13

120

60

120

60

20

60

60

240

60

60

60

40

60

60

60

45



Application
Number

1-736932117

1-737070884

1-737954995

1-738756751

1-740926082

1-749743923

1-753531323

1-756267432

1-808723732

State

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

West
Bengal

Region

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Eastern

Institute Name

HALDIA INSTITUTE
OF TECHNOLOGY

SILIGURI INSTITUTE
OF
TECHNOLOGY(MCA)

CALCUTTA
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF
SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

NORTH BENGAL
UNIVERSITY

MEGHNAD SAHA
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

TECHNO
INDIA-HOOGHLY

MANAGEMENT
INSTITUTE OF
DURGAPUR

VIDYASAGAR
UNIVERSITY

Course

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTER OF
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

Records 1 - 39 (All Records)

Level of
Course

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

Approved
Intake
12-13
60

60

60

40

30

60

60

60

50



