Program State

MCA West Bengal

List of Approved Institutes in 2012-13

Application Number	State	Region	Institute Name	Course	Level of Course	Approved Intake 12-13
1-688512001	West Bengal	Eastern	KALYANI GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	40
1-688512661	West Bengal	Eastern	COMPUTER APPLICATION CENTRE, HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-690843911	West Bengal	Eastern	UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI, DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	30
1-691750361	West Bengal	Eastern	TECHNO INDIA (STAND ALONE MCA)	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-691774611	West Bengal	Eastern	DR. B.C. ROY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, DURGAPUR	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-692584311	West Bengal	Eastern	ACADEMY OF TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-693574481	West Bengal	Eastern	BENGAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	54
1-695294241	West Bengal	Eastern	JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	40
1-696545681	West Bengal	Eastern	BENGAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(MCA)	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-697078691	West Bengal	Eastern	JIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-697154711	West Bengal	Eastern	GURUNANAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-697161051	West Bengal	Eastern	FUTURE INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-697366051	West Bengal	Eastern	NARULA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-698263031	West Bengal	Eastern	RCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60

Application Number	State	Region	Institute Name	Course	Level of Course	Approved Intake 12-13
1-699769521	West Bengal	Eastern	REGENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH FOUNDATION GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	120
1-701860642	West Bengal	Eastern	BENGAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-704095916	West Bengal	Eastern	SABITA DEVI EDUCATION TRUST - BRAINWARE GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	120
1-708575334	West Bengal	Eastern	SEACOM ENGINEERING COLLEGE	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-708703543	West Bengal	Eastern	THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN, DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	20
1-709675355	West Bengal	Eastern	MCKV INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-710503386	West Bengal	Eastern	GREATER KOLKATA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-711495302	West Bengal	Eastern	ST. MARY'S TECHNICAL CAMPUS KOLKATA	MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	240
1-715271072	West Bengal	Eastern	DSMS BUSINESS SCHOOL	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-716199552	West Bengal	Eastern	CAMELLIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-716285592	West Bengal	Eastern	PAILAN COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY [MCA DIVISION]	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-721721132	West Bengal	Eastern	B. P. PODDAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	40
1-723731622	West Bengal	Eastern	TECHNO INDIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-723819002	West Bengal	Eastern	INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-723885854	West Bengal	Eastern	ASANSOL ENGINEERING COLLEGE	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-733947273	West Bengal	Eastern	NETAJI SUBHASH ENGINEERING COLLEGE	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	45

Application Number	State	Region	Institute Name	Course	Level of Course	Approved Intake 12-13
1-736932117	West Bengal	Eastern	HALDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-737070884	West Bengal	Eastern	SILIGURI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(MCA)	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-737954995	West Bengal	Eastern	CALCUTTA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-738756751	West Bengal	Eastern	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY	MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	40
1-740926082	West Bengal	Eastern	NORTH BENGAL UNIVERSITY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	30
1-749743923	West Bengal	Eastern	MEGHNAD SAHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-753531323	West Bengal	Eastern	TECHNO INDIA-HOOGHLY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-756267432	West Bengal	Eastern	MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE OF DURGAPUR	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-808723732	West Bengal	Eastern	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	50

Records 1 - 39 (All Records)